
 

 Motor City Academy Brass Band 

 23-24 Season Calendar 
Saturday, Aug 5 File music, set up new folders – Board Members Only 

Sunday, Aug 20 Reading Session 2-4pm – invite anyone interested in playing in a brass band 

Sunday, Aug 27 Rehearsal 1:30-3:00   Field trip to Wildwood Amphitheater to hear FLSB@4pm 

Sunday, Sep 10 Rehearsal 2-5pm – Sectionals 2-4; Full Ensemble 4-5 

Sunday, Sep 17 Listening to the Cornets Individually Starting at 2:00   No full rehearsal 

Sunday, Sep 24 Rehearsal 2-5pm – Sectionals 2:15-3:15 

Sunday, Oct 1 Rehearsal 2-5pm – Sectionals 2:15-3:15 

Sunday, Oct 8 Rehearsal 2-5pm – with Guest Clinician Gordon Ward 

Sunday, Oct 15 Rehearsal 2-4pm 

Sunday, Oct 22 Performance 2pm Call; Concert @3pm 

Sunday, Oct 29 Attend MCBB Concert, free Admission for MCABB Members, FPAC, No Rehearsal 

Sunday, Nov 5 Rehearsal 2-5pm – Sectionals 2:15-3:15 

Sunday Nov 12 Rehearsal 2-5pm with Guest Clinician Ken Kroesche – tentative 

Saturday, Nov 17-18 Attend US Open as audience members, GravCap Brewery & Clarkston HS 

Sunday, Nov 19 Rehearsal 2-4pm 

Sunday, Nov 26 No Rehearsal – Happy Thanksgiving! 

Sunday, Dec 3 Rehearsals 2-5pm – Sectionals 2:15-3:15 

Sunday, Dec 10 Rehearsal 2-4pm 

Monday, Dec 11 Rehearsal with MCBB 7:30-8:30pm 

Wed, Dec 13 Performance with BHMS, 6:30 Call; Concert @7pm 

Sunday, Dec 17 Performance with MCBB, FPAC, 2pm Call; Concert @3pm 

Sunday, Dec 24-31 Break  

Sunday, Jan 7, 14, 21, 28 Rehearsals 2-5pm – Sectionals 2:15-3:15 

Sunday, Feb 4 Rehearsal 2-5pm with Guest Clinician James Long, Director of Mid-Michigan BB 

Sunday, Feb 11, 18 Rehearsals 2-5pm – Sectionals 2:15-3:15 

Sunday, Feb 25 Rehearsal 2-4pm 

Sunday, Mar 3,10 Rehearsals 2-5pm – Sectionals 2:15-3:15 

Sunday, Mar 17 Simulated NABBA Event 2-6pm with Guest Adjudicator Chris Ward – tentative 

Sunday, Mar 24 Rehearsal 1-5pm 

Sunday, Mar 31 Break 

Tuesday, April 2 Performance, Pre-NABBA Concert with MCBB and FLSB 7:30 

Thu-Sun, April 4-7 NABBA Trip and Performance 

Sunday, Apr 14, 21 Rehearsals 2-5pm – Sectionals 2:15-3:15 

Sunday, Apr 28 Rehearsal 2-6:30pm 

Sunday, May 5 Performance, Time and Location TBD 

 

  

 



 

 

 

 

Rehearsals 
2-5pm with sectionals and clinicians 

Sectionals: 2:15-3:15 

2-4pm without sectionals or clinicians 

Salvation Army Divisional Headquarters 

16130 Northland Drive 

Southfield, MI 48075 

Dec 17, 2023, Concert, 3pm 

Ford Performing Arts Center 

15801 Michigan Ave 

Dearborn, MI 48126 

NABBA 2022-2024 

Von Braun Center 

700 Monroe St SW 

Huntsville, AL 35801 

May 5, 2024, Concert, 3pm 

To Be Determined 

Wildwood Amphitheater 

2700 Joslyn Ct 

Orion Township, MI 48360 

 

US Open Buskers 

GravCap Brewery 

14 N Washington 

Oxford, MI 48371 

 

US Open 

Clarkston High School 

6093 Flemings Lake Rd 

Clarkston, MI 48346 

 

April 2, 2024, Concert 7:30pm  

Clarkston 

 

 

Brass Band Events to Attend 
 

August  

22 Auditions FLMB 

27 Wildwood Amphitheater 4:00pm FLSB 

 

October 

22 Time and venue TBA FLMB 

29 Ford Community Performing Arts Center 3pm MCBB 

 

November 

17 US Open Buskers GravCap Brewery 8pm 

18 US Open All day event 

  

December 

15 Orchard Lake Community Church 7:30pm FLSB 

16 Redeemer Lutheran Church 7:30pm FLSB 

 

February 

3 Time and venue TBA FLMB 

 

March 

14 Brandon HS Dublin Preview 7:30pm FLSB 

16 Dublin, Ohio All day event FLSB 

 

June 

2 Ford Community Performing Arts Center 3pm MCBB 

2 Concert time and location TBD FLSB 

29 Time and venue TBA FLMB 

 

 

Oct 22, 2023, Concert, 3pm 

Transfiguration Catholic Church 

25225 Code Road 

Southfield, MI 48033 

Dec 13, 2023, Concert, 7pm 

Bloomfield Hills Middle School 

4200 West Quarton Road 

Bloomfield Hills, MI 48302 


